GLAMORGAN FEDERATION PAST EVENTS

EVENT NAME AND TIME VENUE COosT DATE OF EVENT Year/Month
Christmas Carol Service Margam Abbey Wednesday 3 December 2025 06-Aug
Christmas Floral Workshop Carmel Chapel Port Talbot £10.00 Saturday 22 November 2025 2511
Quiz Night HiTide Inn Thursday 13 November 2025 2511
Escape Room Challenge Cardif and Swansea Venues Friday 24 October 2025 2510
Glamorgan Federation - Annual Council Meeting Barry £10.00 Wednesday 1 October 2025 2510
Afternoon Tea and Board Games Vivian Hall - 1.30pm £12.00 Saturday 20 September 2025 2509
Autumn Walk, Penarth to Cosmeston Wednesday 8 October 2025 2509
Bowling Competition (Lawn Bowls) Pyle & Kenfig Hll £5.00 Saturday 13 September 2025 2509
Malvern Show Malvern Sunday 28 September 2025 2509
Wine and Words Evening Hi Tide Inn Porthcawl - 7pm - 9.30pm £3.00 Wednesday 10 September 2025 2509
Afternoon Tea and Board Games Bishopston Community Hall Saturday 12 July 2025 2507
Glamorgan Show Aberavon Hotel Saturday 5 July 2025 2507
Margam Garden Party Margam Orangery Wednesday 16 July 2025 2507
Chepstow Races Chepstow Race Course - Full Day Event £91.00 Monday 16 June 2025 2506
Darts Pencoed Social Club Cancelled |Saturday 28 June 2025 2506
NFWI National Conference Online Online Wednesday 4 June 2025 2506
Dabble Day - All Day Carmel Chapel, Port Talbot £20.00 2505
Glamorgan WI Experience - see sidebar for details CANCELLED DUE TO LACK OF INTEREST Various Friday & Saturday 28/29 March 2025 2505
Afternoon Tea with Music The Hi-Tide Inn, Porthcawl 1.30pm for 1.45pm £20.00 Wednesday 19 March 2025 2503
Glamorgan WI Show Q & A Session Carpenters Arms, Efail Isaf CF38 1AR - 7.00pm Free Wed 12 February 2025 - 700pm 2502
Craft Spectacular Margam Orangery 10.00am till 4.00pm Saturday 16 Nov 2024 2411
Whist Drive Murton Methodist Hall 1.00 for 1.30pm £5.00 Saturday 30 Nov 2024 2411
Autumn Circular Walk - Rhossili Rhossili - more details at your meetings £3.00 Wednesday 9 October 2024 2410
Federation Quiz -Evening Event Hi Tide Inn Porthcawl £10.00 per team|Tuesday 22 October 2024 2410
Singing Yoga CANCELLED DUE TO LACK OF INTEREST £5.00 Saturday 12 October 2024 2410
Stay Safe Day Y Senedd Cardiff Bay Free Tuesday 1 October 2024 2410
York & Castle Howard Holiday CANCELLED DUETO LACK OF INTEREST From £405.00 |21 to 24 November 2024 2410
An Evening with An Author - Sue Barrow (incl supper) CANCELLED DUE TO LACK OF INTEREST £21.00 Wednesday 11 September 2024 2409
Malvern Flower Show Day Trip £35.00 Sunday 29 September 2024 2409
Court and Castle - Windsor Castle & Hampton Court £199.00 19/20 July 2024 2407
Free Outdoor Bowling Taster Sessions Dunvant & Victoria Park Free 14 July & 31 July 2024 2407
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Table Top Games and Afternoon Tea All Hallows Church Hall, Miskin £12.00 Saturday 13 July 2024 2407
Thrill Seeker - Zip Wire Rhigos Mountain Saturday 15 JuneN 2024 2406
Whist Drive Ystradowen Village Hall £5.00 Saturday 1 June 2024 2406
Mumbles Fashion Show Norton House 7/8/9 May 2024 2405
Bridgend Fashion Show Heronston Hotel 15/16/17 May 2024 2405
Penarth Circular Walk Penarth £3.00 Saturday 11 May 2024 2405




